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Vattenstenspump Mikro LED AQ 300L

Artnr.

Max flode
Tryckhojd
Pumpeffekt

Volt

Max héjd pa sten
Matt

EAN

30225

300 I/t

70 cm

6 W

12 Volt

20 cm

L5 x B4,5 x H4 cm

7330566302250

Artnr. 31203
Rotor

Rotorlock

Kapa med reglervred

Art.nr. 0335
Transformator

IP 44, 12 Volt, 6 watt.

Godkand for utom-
husbruk

Artnr. 60320
Reservlampa LED
0,5 watt (frp 2 st)

Artnr. 60344
Skyddsglas

Artnr. 30920
Tatningsringar

Plastslang 14/18 mm

Artnr. 30225
Mikro AQ 300L

Lampa




